Peoria RiverFront Market 2025 Artist Vendor Application

Business Name:	
Owner / Vendor Name:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Business Phone / Cell Phone:	
Email:	
Website:	
Illinois Business Tax Number (IBT#)	
 wishes to add after initial approval. Items must be original works of art the commercial component, and the Items must be of original, unique w The starting material must be signiful. The product must meet basic experiments. Clothing sold at Market must be managed. 	Market Management prior to being sold at the Market. This includes items that a vendor Submit pictures of artwork with application or email to info@peoriariverfront.com . created by the seller or family member. The hand-created component must dominate e commercial component must be transformed in a way that makes the work unique. ork or design. The RFM will not allow any items made from commercial kits of any kind. ficantly altered from its original state and enhanced by the artist. ctations of product life, function and safety. ade by the artist. In of item(s) that you wish to sell and approximate price points.
RENTAL OF SPACE: Prospective vendor	rs are required to submit a completed application at least one week prior to the first
	Payment for space should be submitted prior to the first sale date. Space
Full Season: \$400 Seasonal vendors must pay in ful	Il and in advance. Make checks payable to the Peoria RiverFront Market.
Daily Vendor: \$40 per week. Cas vendor name and date. Tentativ	h payments must be submitted in a sealed envelope and labeled properly with re dates I plan to attend:
I am available for demonstrations	of the following products:
responsibility for any loss, theft, damage or pe any work or property is displayed at my own ri discretion, remove any product not considered understand that the RiverFront Market staff re during the Peoria RiverFront Market Saturdays publication, etc. I further acknowledge that I w	ereby acknowledge that I have received and read the 2025 Peoria RiverFront Market Rules 8 agree to abide by them. The Peoria RiverFront Market is not responsible and will assume no ersonal injury suffered by the undersigned from any cause whatsoever. I acknowledge that sk. I further acknowledge and agree that The Peoria RiverFront Market may, at its sole dioriginal artwork or that does not meet the standards of The Peoria RiverFront Market. I also serves the right to reject any vendor. Furthermore, I release all rights to photography taken is to the Peoria RiverFront Market for future usage in print, production, advertising, ill not be paid for any use of images of the work. The undersigned hereby represents that and that by signing below the undersigned agrees to be legally bound by this release and to rFront Market.
SignatureDate:	